
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 

DIARY Day  Monday 

Time 

10:00a 

10:45a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
11:35a 
12:00n 
12:35p 
12:35p 
12:40p 

1:00p 
1:05p 
1:30p 
2:05p 
2:40p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
2:30p 
5:30p 
5:51p 
6:25p 
6:40p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
t 
t 
t 

t 

f 

f 
f 
f 

f 
t 
f 
f 
f 

LD 

f 

f 

f 

4040 52nd  St.  ,  Washington,  D.  C. Date  September 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Address President's  Commission  on  Status  of  Women  -  Washington,  D.  C. (Invitation 
from Esther  Peterson) 

Arr P-38 
Walter Jenkins 
Geo Reedy 
Dr. Welsh 
Horace Busby 
Mrs. Owens  (Florida) 
Visit with  Homer  Thornberry 

24, 1963 

Expenditure 
Code 

Governor Brown  of  California  asking  the  Vice  President  to  make campaign  appearances 
in the  state  of  California  in  behalf  o f the  Party. 

Walter Jenkins 
Lunch in  P-38  with  Mr.  Thornberry. 
Tom Sealey,  Midland,  Texas 
Mr. Caraway-  Custodian 
Meeting with  Joseph  Alsop 
Bobby Baker 
Senator Moss 
Henry Gonzalez 
Mrs. Owens  (Florida)  visited  in  P-38 
Walter Jenkins 
Walter Jenkins 
Secretary Gilpatric 
Mr. Kaysen  from  the  White  House 
Leonard Marks 
To 4040  via  Norman 

R 60  cents 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


