7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd St., Washington, D.C.

September 24, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		
1	10:00a			Address President's Commission on Status of Women - Washington, D.C. (Invitation from Esther Peterson)	
2	10:45a			Arr P-38	
3	11:00a	t		Walter Jenkins	
4	11:30a	t	1	Geo Reedy	
5	11:35a	t	1	Dr. Welsh	
6	12:00n	t		Horace Busby	:
7	12:35p		f	Mrs. Owens (Florida)	
8	12:35p			Visit with Homer Thornberry	
9	12:40p		f	Governor Brown of California asking the Vice President to make campaign appearance	s
		!		in the state of California in behalf of the Party.	
10	1:00p	t		Walter Jenkins	
11	1:05p			Lunch in P-38 with Mr. Thornberry.	R 60¢
12	1:30p		f	Tom Sealey, Midland, Texas	2000
13	2:05p	f		Mr. Caraway- Custodian	
14	2:40p			Meeting with Joseph Alsop	
15	3:15p	f		Bobby Baker	
16	3:30p	f		Senator Moss	
17	3:45p	f		Henry Gonzalez	
18	4:00p			Mrs. Owens (Florida) visited in P-38	
19	4:15p	f		Walter Jenkins	
20	2:30p	t		Walter Jenkins	
21	5:30p	f		Secretary Gilpatric	
22	5:51p	f		Mr. Kaysen from the White House	
23	6:25p	f		Leonard Marks	
7.4	6:40p			To 4040 via Norman	
]	j			
			j		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.